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All Lessons are held in __TEAMS Class Nursing 3a/2s_ 
 
 
 

2022 
March 
 

 
 
 
14.00/14.45 
14.45/15.30 
15.30/16.15 
16.15/17.00 
17.00/17.45 
17.45/18.30 
 

Mon 7 
 

 
Hygiene 
Hygiene 
Hygiene  
Legal Med 
Legal Med 
Legal Med  

Tue 8 
 
 

Epidemiology 
Epidemiology 
Epidemiology  
Statistics 
Statistics 
Statistics  

Wed 9 
 

 
Legal Med 
Legal Med 
Legal Med 
Informatics 
Informatics 
Informatics  
 

Thu 10 
 
 

Statistics 
Statistics 
Statistics   
Epidemiology 
Epidemiology 
Epidemiology   

Fri 11 
 
 

Legal Med 
Legal Med 
Legal Med  
Hygiene 
Hygiene 
Hygiene  
 

  
Schedule 

 
 
14.00/14.45 
14.45/15.30 
15.30/16.15 
16.15/17.00 
17.00/17.45 
17.45/18.30 
 

 
Mon 14 

 
 
Hygiene 
Hygiene 
Hygiene  
Legal Med 
Legal Med 
Legal Med 
 
  

 
Tue 15 

 
 
Epidemiology 
Epidemiology 
Epidemiology  
Informatics 
Informatics 
Informatics  

 
Wed 16 

 
 
Legal Med 
Legal Med 
Legal Med 
Spec Int Nursing 2 
Spec Int Nursing 2 
Spec Int Nursing 2  
 

 
Thu 17 

 
 
Epidemiology 
Epidemiology 
Epidemiology  
Spec Int Nursing 2 
Spec Int Nursing 2 
Spec Int Nursing 2  

 
Fri 18 

 
 
Hygiene 
Hygiene 
Hygiene  
Spec Int Nursing 1 
Spec Int Nursing 1 
Spec Int Nursing 1 
 

 
 

 
Schedule 

 
 
14.00/14.45 
14.45/15.30 
15.30/16.15 
16.15/17.00 
17.00/17.45 
17.45/18.30 

 
Mon 21 

 
 
Spec Int Nursing 2 
Spec Int Nursing 2 
Spec Int Nursing 2 
Hygiene 
Hygiene 
Hygiene  

 
Tue 22 

 
 
Spec Int Nursing 1 
Spec Int Nursing 1 
Spec Int Nursing 1 
Epidemiology 
Epidemiology 
Epidemiology  
  

 
Wed 23 

 
 
N Research 
N Research 
N Research 
Spec Int Nursing 2 
Spec Int Nursing 2 
Spec Int Nursing 2  
 

 
Thu 24 

 
 
Spec Int Nursing 1 
Spec Int Nursing 1 
Spec Int Nursing 1 
N Research 
N Research 
N Research 
 

 
Fri 25 

 
 
Hygiene 
Hygiene 
Hygiene  
N Research 
N Research 
N Research  



	
2022 
April		

 
Schedule 

 
 
14.00/14.45 
14.45/15.30 
15.30/16.15 
16.15/17.00 
17.00/17.45 
17.45/18.30 
 

 
Mon 28 

 
 
Hygiene 
Hygiene 
Hygiene  
Spec Int Nursing 1 
Spec Int Nursing 1 
Spec Int Nursing 1 
 

 
Tue 29 

 
 
Spec Int Nursing 2 
Spec Int Nursing 2 
Spec Int Nursing 2  
Informatics 
Informatics 
Informatics 
 

 
Wed 30 

 
 
Spec Int Nursing 3 
Spec Int Nursing 3 
Spec Int Nursing 3  
Informatics 
Informatics 
Informatics 
  

 
Thu 31 

 
 
N Research 
N Research 
N Research 
Hygiene 
Hygiene 
Hygiene  
 
 

 
Fri 1 

 
 
Hygiene 
Hygiene 
Hygiene  
Spec Int Nursing 1 
Spec Int Nursing 1 
Spec Int Nursing 1 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
Schedule 

 
 
14.00/14.45 
14.45/15.30 
15.30/16.15 
16.15/17.00 
17.00/17.45 
17.45/18.30 
 

 
Mon 4 

 
 
Spec Int Nursing 1 
Spec Int Nursing 1 
Spec Int Nursing 1 
Informatics 
Informatics 
Informatics   
 

 
Tue 5 

 
 
Spec Int Nursing 1 
Spec Int Nursing 1 
Spec Int Nursing 1 
Informatics 
Informatics 
Informatics  
 

 
Wed 6 

 
 
Informatics 
Informatics 
Informatics  
Spec Int Nursing 1 
Spec Int Nursing 1 
Spec Int Nursing 1 
 

 
Thu 7 

 
 
Spec Int Nursing 1 
Spec Int Nursing 1 
Spec Int Nursing 1 
Informatics 
Informatics 
Informatics   
  

 
Fri 8 

 
 
Statistics 
Statistics 
Statistics  
Spec Int Nursing 1 
Spec Int Nursing 1 
Spec Int Nursing 1 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
Schedule 

 
 
14.00/14.45 
14.45/15.30 
15.30/16.15 
16.15/17.00 
17.00/17.45 
17.45/18.30 
 

 
Mon 11 

 
 
N Research 
N Research 
N Research 
Spec Int Nursing 2 
Spec Int Nursing 2 
Spec Int Nursing 2 

 
Tue 12 

 
 
Informatics 
Informatics 
Informatics  
Spec Int Nursing 2 
Spec Int Nursing 2 
Spec Int Nursing 2 

 
Wed 13 

 
 
Spec Int Nursing 2 
Spec Int Nursing 2 
Spec Int Nursing 2  
Statistics 
Statistics 
Statistics  
 
 
 

 
Thu 14 

 
 
 
 

 
Fri 15 

 
 
 
  

 Schedule 
 

14.00/14.45 
14.45/15.30 
15.30/16.15 
16.15/17.00 
17.00/17.45 
17.45/18.30 

	

Mon 18 
 

 

Tue 19 
 

 

Wed 20 
 

Spec Int Nursing 3 
Spec Int Nursing 3 
Spec Int Nursing 3 
Statistics 
Statistics 
Statistics  
 

Thu 21 
 

Spec Int Nursing 3 
Spec Int Nursing 3 
Spec Int Nursing 3 
Statistics 
Statistics 
Statistics  
 

Fri 22 
 

Statistics 
Statistics 
Statistics  
Hygiene 
Hygiene 
Hygiene  
 

 Schedule 
 

14.00/14.45 
14.45/15.30 
15.30/16.15 
16.15/17.00 
17.00/17.45 
17.45/18.30 

	

Mon 25 
 

Tue 26 
 

Informatics 
Informatics 
Informatics  
Spec Int Nursing 2 
Spec Int Nursing 2 
Spec Int Nursing 2 
 

Wed 27 
 

Spec Int Nursing 2 
Spec Int Nursing 2 
Spec Int Nursing 2 
Statistics 
Statistics 
Statistics   
 

Thu 28 
 

 Statistics 
Statistics 
Statistics  
Spec Int Nursing 3 
Spec Int Nursing 3 
Spec Int Nursing 3 

Fri 29 
 

Spec Int Nursing 3 
Spec Int Nursing 3 
Spec Int Nursing 3 
Statistics 
Statistics 
Statistics  
 

 
 



	
Hygiene (2 CFU – 30 h)  -  Prof. Maria Pavia 
 
Legal Medicine and Bioethics (1 CFU – 15 h)  -  Prof. Carlo Campobasso 
 
Epidemiology (1 CFU – 15 h)  -  Prof. Maria Pavia 
 
Statistics (2 CFU – 30 h)  -  Prof. Giuseppe Signoriello – Prof. Simona Signoriello 
 
Informatics (2 CFU- 30 h)  -  Private Contract 
 
Nursing Research (1 CFU – 15 h)  - Prof. Silvio Simeone 
 
Special Internal Nursing 1 (2 CFU – 30 h) – Prof. Francesca Addeo 
 
Special Internal Nursing 2 (2 CFU – 30 h) – Prof. Franca Cerqua 
 
Special Internal Nursing 3 (1 CFU – 15 h) – Prof. Maria Teresa Riccardi 
 
 
       Il Coordinatore del CdL Nursing 
                                         (Prof. Eva Lieto) 


